Onderlinge wedstrijd nr 8
Heerenveen, 19-6-2021
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Programmanr. 11
19-6-2021 - 18:10

25m schoolslag

Minioren 4 en jonger

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

4 Fenna Ytsma
5 Timo Vuist
6 Roan Krikke

Serie 2 van 2
4 Fardau Loots

5 Luca Karsten Schiler

6 Famke Ytsma

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

255

37.68
27.20
32.87

201200890
201101245
201200501

201300376
201101451
201101920

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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